## Wedding Fee Schedule All Saints' Chapel

Please complete and return this form with payment for Chapel fees to: All Saints' Chapel, attn.

Wedding Coordinator, 735 University Avenue, Sewanee, TN 37383

## Chapel Fees Required at least 6 weeks before ceremony:

All Saints' Chapel Rental and Flower Fee	\$2,000.00
<ul> <li>Current Staff, Faculty, and Students</li> </ul>	\$1,000.00
St. Augustine's Chapel Rental Fee:	\$200.00

## Optional Chapel Fees:

Choir Candles	\$ 100.00
Nave Pillar Candles	\$ 100.00

Total \$\_\_\_\_\_

## Required Associated Fees for Ceremony due at wedding rehearsal:

Clergy Honorarium	\$500.00
- with Eucharist	\$550.00
Organist	\$400.00
Chapel Liaison	\$350.00
Media Technician	\$150.00
Sacristan	\$ 75.00
- with Eucharist	\$100.00

The Wedding Coordinator will supply you with the names of the individuals to whom the checks should be made payable. Individual checks will be made out to each person, and you will bring these checks with you to your rehearsal and give them either to the Wedding Coordinator or to the Chapel Liaison.

If you are using the following services, these fees are also required:

Organist Bench Fee (if All Saints' Organist is unavailable) \$150.00 Soloist rehearsal with organist \$ 50.00 Carillon \$225.00

<sup>\*</sup>If you choose to have a soloist, there will be an additional fee.